ENERGY EFFICIENCY
SMARTDEVICES
Innovativesolutions for sustainable
power qualitysince1969
DISTRIBUTED BY
ORTEA SPA
Via dei Chiosi, 21
20873 Cavenago di Brianza | MB | ITALY

ESL-10E
ESL-10EI
With Input circuit breaker
With integral exclusion by-pass system
With Input circuit breaker and integral exclusion by-pass system
19
ESL-10 ±10%
560600x800x22004524-64>99144400160Vout ±10%100±10100-10
660600x800x22004524-64>99361400401Vout ±10%250±10250-10
8501200x800x20005324-64>99577400642Vout ±10%400±10400-10
13501200x1000x22006924-64>999094001010Vout ±10%630±10630-10
25002400x1000x22007824-64>9914434001604Vout ±10%1000±101000-10
30003600x1000x21007024-64>9923094002566Vout ±10%1600±101600-10
45004200x1000x21007124-64>9936094004009Vout ±10%2500±102500-10
ESL-10I ±10%
570600x800x22004524-64>99144400160Vout ±10%100±10100-10I
7301000x800x22002624-64>99361400401Vout ±10%250±10250-10I
8701200x800x20005324-64>99577400642Vout ±10%400±10400-10I
14301800x1000x22007724-64>999094001010Vout ±10%630±10630-10I
25502400x1000x22007824-64>9914434001604Vout ±10%1000±101000-10I
31004400x1000x2100A524-64>9923094002566Vout ±10%1600±101600-10I
46605400x1000x21007324-64>9936094004009Vout ±10%2500±102500-10I
600600x800x22004524-64>99231400257Vout ±10%160±10160-10
8001200x800x20005324-64>99455400505Vout ±10%315±10315-10
9701200x800x22002524-64>99722400802Vout ±10%500±10500-10
16001200x1000x22006924-64>9911554001283Vout ±10%800±10800-10
27002400x1000x22007824-64>9918044002005Vout ±10%1250±101250-10
36003600x1000x21007024-64>9928874003208Vout ±10%2000±102000-10
60004200x1400x22008124-64>9946194005132Vout ±10%3200±103200-10
6301000x800x22002624-64>99231400257Vout ±10%160±10160-10I
8201200x800x20005324-64>99455400505Vout ±10%315±10315-10I
10501800x800x22002724-64>99722400802Vout ±10%500±10500-10I
16801800x1000x22007724-64>9911554001283Vout ±10%800±10800-10I
27502400x1000x22007824-64>9918044002005Vout ±10%1250±101250-10I
37004400x1000x2100A524-64>9928874003208Vout ±10%2000±102000-10I
61605400x1400x22008324-64>9946194005132Vout ±10%3200±103200-10I
WeightSize Dimensions
code WxDxH
Adj.
speed
Eff.Max
output
current
Related
voltage
Max
input
current
Input
voltage
range
PowerType Allowed
energy
parameters
variation
[kg][mm][ms/V][%][A][V][A][V][kVA][%]
20
21
ESL-10E ±10%
570600x800x22004524-64>99144400160Vout ±10%100±10100-10E
7301000x800x22002624-64>99361400401Vout ±10%250±10250-10E
8701200x800x20005324-64>99577400642Vout ±10%400±10400-10E
14301800x1000x22007724-64>999094001010Vout ±10%630±10630-10E
25502400x1000x22007824-64>9914434001604Vout ±10%1000±101000-10E
31004400x1000x2100A524-64>9923094002566Vout ±10%1600±101600-10E
46605400x1000x21007324-64>9936094004009Vout ±10%2500±102500-10E
ESL-10EI ±10%
5801000x800x22002624-64>99144400160Vout ±10%100±10100-10EI
7351000x800x22002624-64>99361400401Vout ±10%250±10250-10EI
8901200x800x20005324-64>99577400642Vout ±10%400±10400-10EI
14601800x1000x22007724-64>999094001010Vout ±10%630±10630-10EI
26503000x1000x22007924-64>9914434001604Vout ±10%1000±101000-10EI
32004400x1000x2100A524-64>9923094002566Vout ±10%1600±101600-10EI
49005400x1000x21007324-64>9936094004009Vout ±10%2500±102500-10EI
6301000x800x22002624-64>99231400257Vout ±10%160±10160-10E
8151200x800x20005324-64>99455400505Vout ±10%315±10315-10E
10501800x800x22002724-64>99722400802Vout ±10%500±10500-10E
16801800x1000x22007724-64>9911554001283Vout ±10%800±10800-10E
27502400x1000x22007824-64>9918044002005Vout ±10%1250±101250-10E
37004400x1000x2100A524-64>9928874003208Vout ±10%2000±102000-10E
61605400x1400x22008324-64>9946194005132Vout ±10%3200±103200-10E
6351000x800x22002624-64>99231400257Vout ±10%160±10160-10EI
8401200x800x20005324-64>99455400505Vout ±10%315±10315-10EI
10701800x800x22002724-64>99722400802Vout ±10%500±10500-10EI
17001800x1000x22007724-64>9911554001283Vout ±10%800±10800-10EI
28503600x1000x2200A424-64>9918044002005Vout ±10%1250±101250-10EI
38004400x1000x2100A524-64>9928874003208Vout ±10%2000±102000-10EI
64005400x1400x22008324-64>9946194005132Vout ±10%3200±103200-10EI
WeightSize Dimensions
code WxDxH
Adj.